
1.) 400 m KRAUL    weiblich  Kinderklasse Jg. 1996 u. jg.

1 HANKIC  Lejla 1996 Wolfsberger SV 05:50,13
2 ASCHAUER  Theresia 1996 AT Graz 05:58,00
3 HAMMERSCHMID  Serena 1997 ATUS Graz 06:17,71
4 SCHWARZENBACHER  Shirin 1997 SV Kapfenberg 06:19,99
5 ASCHAUER  Katharina 1996 AT Graz 06:25,00
6 PRESSL  Tanja 1997 ATUS Voitsberg 06:30,17
7 FEISTRITZER   Viki 1996 TUS Feldbach 06:30,97
8 FESSL  Mira 1996 ATUS Knittelfeld 06:32,03
9 FERSTL  Elisabeth 1996 SV Leoben 06:36,70

10 KALTENBRUNNER  Simone 1996 SC Raiffeisen Mürzz. 06:43,30
11 RÖSSL  Katharina 1996 ATUS Voitsberg 06:50,15
12 HOHL  Selina 1996 SV Sparkasse Köflach 07:03,34
13 WINDISCH  Mariella 1996 AT Graz 07:05,00
14 FUCHS  Anna-Maria 1997 ATUS Stadtwerke Judenburg 07:34,36
15 DRÖSCHER  Christine 1998 ATUS Stadtwerke Judenburg 07:40,54
16 SHICKLE  Katharina 1997 SC Raiffeisen Mürzz. 07:43,99
17 ADELMANN  Isabella 1996 SC Raiffeisen Mürzz. 07:53,37
18 EHLERS  Martina 1997 ATUS Graz 07:55,00
19 HOPPER  Julia 1997 ATUS Graz 07:55,00
20 GRABNER  Lena 1997 AT Graz 08:02,00
21 PFEITER  Sarah-Maria 1999 SV Leoben 09:03,80
22 VOLLERITSCH  Stefanie 1997 ATUS Knittelfeld 99:99,99
23 GRINTSCHLER  Carmen 1999 ATUS Knittelfeld 99:99,99

2.) 400 m KRAUL    männlich  Kinderklasse Jg. 1996 u. jg.

1 MANDL  Konstantin 1997 AT Graz 05:59,00
2 OFENHEIMER  Andro 1997 AT Graz 06:08,00
3 ANDREANAKIS  Damianos 1996 AT Graz 06:10,00
4 GRABNER  Patrick 1996 AT Graz 06:28,00
5 WALENTA  Kelvin 1997 AT Graz 06:30,00
6 EHLERS  Lukas 1997 ATUS Graz 06:32,73
7 FLEISCHHACKER  Julian 1996 SV Leoben 06:39,03
8 WEBER  Benjamin 1996 ATUS Graz 06:39,83
9 GÄRBER  Daniel 1997 SV Sparkasse Köflach 06:45,67

10 RIEBERER  Bernd 1996 ATUS Graz 06:48,73
11 PICHLER  August 1998 AT Graz 07:05,00
12 WEBER  Dominik 1996 ATUS Graz 07:29,17
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13 HAMMERSCHMID  Melvin 2000 ATUS Graz 07:40,00
14 SCHRANZ  Maximilian 1996 ATUS Graz 07:45,00
15 HERCOG  Jan 1998 AT Graz 07:48,00
16 MILCHER  Marco 1997 ATUS Knittelfeld 07:50,00
17 KRONHEIM  Lukas 1996 ATUS Graz 07:50,00
18 PICHLER  Tobias 1996 ATUS Graz 07:50,00
19 PEINTINGER  Moritz 1996 ATUS Graz 07:50,00
20 FESSL  Simon 1999 ATUS Knittelfeld 07:52,00
21 CHAVES DIAZ  Sebastian 1998 USC Graz 07:53,18
22 SINDLHOFER  Georg 1997 SC Raiffeisen Mürzz. 99:99,99
23 SCHNEDL  Christopher 1999 ATUS Stadtwerke Judenburg 99:99,99

3.) 400 m KRAUL  weibliche   Schüler,   Jgd. u. Allg. Kl.

1 HALBREINER  Uschi 1991 Wolfsberger SV 04:32,01
2 ABSENGER  Carina 1990 USC Graz 04:41,90
3 MITTERBACHER  Stefanie 1991 ATUS Knittelfeld 04:44,00
4 DUNKL  Viktoria 1991 ATUS Graz 04:51,27
5 KRATZ  Daniela 1990 USC Graz 04:54,30
6 CHAVES DIAZ  Eva 1995 USC Graz 04:56,00
7 SCHULHOFER  Alina 1995 ATUS Graz 04:56,57
8 MANDL  Anna 1992 AT Graz 04:59,80
9 DICKER  Denise 1992 USC Graz 05:00,00

10 GHARIBEH  Sarah 1994 AT Graz 05:12,50
11 RAIMANN  Denise 1990 SV Sparkasse Köflach 05:14,03
12 SCHÜTTBACHER  Sandra 1993 SC Raiffeisen Mürzz. 05:15,69
13 SPANRING  Tina 1993 ASC Trieben 05:17,70
14 PICHLER  Nicole 1995 AT Graz 05:18,10
15 HORN  Carmen 1992 ATUS Knittelfeld 05:20,00
16 TROGBACHER  Sophie 1989 ATUS Graz 05:28,37
17 WALENTA  Naomi 1995 AT Graz 05:29,60
18 PYCHA  Eva 1994 SC Raiffeisen Mürzz. 05:32,57
19 KOCHAUF  Sandra 1993 AT Graz 05:32,80
20 HÖLZL  Katrin 1984 SV Kapfenberg 05:37,30
21 WINZERL  Lena 1995 Wolfsberger SV 05:40,00
22 KERSCHENBAUER  Ines 1994 SC Raiffeisen Mürzz. 05:40,00
23 DRAUCH  Susanne 1994 AT Graz 05:40,80
24 DEXL  Viktoria 1993 ATUS Graz 05:40,83
25 OPRIS  Katherina 1994 AT Graz 05:43,00
26 TOMANI  Martina 1993 ASC Trieben 05:45,00
27 KUTSCHKA  Lena 1995 AT Graz 05:48,00
28 WLASAK  Julia 1990 ATUS Graz 05:50,00
29 GABERSCIK  Carmen 1992 ATUS Knittelfeld 05:51,73
30 WEBERHOFER  Anna 1992 SV Kapfenberg 05:53,45
31 SCHÖNMAIER  Hannah 1994 AT Graz 05:55,00
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32 HAMMERL  Cindy 1995 ATUS Knittelfeld 05:58,26
33 HÖLZL  Sonja 1994 SV Kapfenberg 06:00,97
34 SABITZER  Katherina 1994 ATUS Graz 06:01,32
35 SCHWARZENBACHER  Melissa 1995 SV Kapfenberg 06:09,69
36 GRATZER  Melanie 1993 ATUS Knittelfeld 06:10,00
37 SHICKLE  Rebecca 1995 SC Raiffeisen Mürzz. 06:14,01
38 TROLP  Elisabeth 1993 SV Sparkasse Köflach 06:14,29
39 MITTERHUMMER  Anna 1994 SV Sparkasse Köflach 06:15,40
40 DEXL  Pauline 1995 ATUS Graz 06:16,14
41 LAMPL  Pamina 1994 AT Graz 06:18,00
42 REINBACHER  Anna 1994 SV Sparkasse Köflach 06:19,40
43 WILDING  Lissa 1994 SC Raiffeisen Mürzz. 06:21,30
44 HORN  Sabrina 1995 ATUS Knittelfeld 06:27,30
45 KIRCHMAIR  Lisa 1995 ATUS Knittelfeld 06:32,00
46 TURNSCHEK  Sabrina 1995 ATUS Knittelfeld 06:33,39
47 SCHEUCHER  Michaela 1995 ATUS Knittelfeld 06:35,00
48 HAMPEL  Hana 1994 ATUS Knittelfeld 06:38,64
49 HABERL  Tamara 1995 SV Leoben 06:40,80
50 LERCHER  Anna 1993 ATUS Stadtwerke Judenburg 06:52,10
51 KOHLHOFER  Julia 1992 ATUS Graz 07:07,00
52 HOPPER  Anna 1995 ATUS Graz 07:19,20
53 GLINSERER  Sophie 1993 SV Kapfenberg 99:99,99
54 KOBLINGER  Nadine 1994 SC Raiffeisen Mürzz. 99:99,99

4.) 400 m KRAUL  männliche   Schüler,   Jgd. u. Allg. Kl.

1 SCHERÜBL  Markus 1992 ATUS Graz 04:07,72
2 SCHWEINZER  Matthias 1990 ATUS Graz 04:11,10
3 SPITZER  Martin 1985 USC Graz 04:15,50
4 SCHERÜBL  Christian 1994 ATUS Graz 04:22,35
5 KALTENEGGER  Konstantin 1991 AT Graz 04:26,10
6 ANDRIANAKIS  Philippe 1989 USC Graz 04:28,70
7 VASARI  Ivan 1981 USC Graz 04:28,80
8 DOKTER  Erwin 1983 Gastschwimmer 04:30,30
9 HOHL  Johann 1971 SV Sparkasse Köflach 04:30,56

10 PILHATSCH  Daniel 1991 AT Graz 04:30,70
11 PREIML  Andreas 1992 Wolfsberger SV 04:33,00
12 EGGER  Harald 1991 ATUS Graz 04:40,04
13 EISENBERGER  Gottfried 1993 ATUS Graz 04:41,13
14 ANDRIANAKIS  Alexander 1992 USC Graz 04:46,90
15 AMHOFER  Micha 1992 SV Kapfenberg 04:48,63
16 FESSL  Martin 1991 ATUS Graz 04:48,80
17 STROUF  Mathias 1991 SV Kapfenberg 04:49,19
18 VOITOVS  Artjoms 1987 Gastschwimmer 04:50,00
19 MAYERHOFER  Hannes 1993 ATUS Graz 04:51,82
20 STROUF  Sebastian 1991 SV Kapfenberg 04:52,54
21 MANDL  Nikolaus 1993 AT Graz 04:53,60
22 TOMANI  Christian 1991 ASC Trieben 04:55,90
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23 PICHLERITSCH  Alexander 1975 ATUS Knittelfeld 04:58,29
24 EDER  Matthias 1981 SV Leoben 05:00,81
25 ROSENKRANZ  Thomas 1993 Wolfsberger SV 05:18,01
26 POSCH  Patrick 1992 SV Kapfenberg 05:21,38
27 UNGER  Dominik 1995 TUS Feldbach 05:21,55
28 SCHULZ  Martin 1992 ATUS Graz 05:34,32
29 AMHOFER  Luca 1994 SV Kapfenberg 05:35,18
30 MOSER  Bernd 1992 ATUS Knittelfeld 05:39,33
31 GRINTSCHLER  Mario 1992 ATUS Knittelfeld 05:40,14
32 STREITMAYER   Andreas 1994 SV Leoben 05:40,20
33 WALLNER  Max 1994 TUS Feldbach 05:42,87
34 KIENZL  Daniel 1994 Wolfsberger SV 05:45,12
35 SEMLITSCH  Dominic 1993 SC Raiffeisen Mürzz. 05:45,26
36 GABERSCIK  Manuel 1994 ATUS Knittelfeld 05:45,70
37 KALTENEGGER  Lucas 1992 ATUS Knittelfeld 05:46,00
38 HAMMERLE  Benjamin 1992 ATUS Knittelfeld 05:47,00
39 HEINRICH  Dominik 1994 SV Kapfenberg 05:47,17
40 RUDMANN  David 1993 TUS Feldbach 05:48,06
41 MITTERHUMMER  Sebastian 1993 SV Sparkasse Köflach 05:49,20
42 ROBIDA  Julian 1995 SV Sparkasse Köflach 05:51,99
43 BISCHOF  Gregor 1994 ATUS Knittelfeld 05:58,77
44 BRANOVIC  Teo 1994 SC Raiffeisen Mürzz. 06:00,20
45 ADELMANN  Stefan 1992 SC Raiffeisen Mürzz. 06:06,30
46 KALTENEGGER  Thomas 1995 ATUS Knittelfeld 06:12,94
47 RECHBERGER  Julian 1995 ATUS Knittelfeld 06:14,00
48 HAMMERL  Nico 1994 ATUS Knittelfeld 06:15,20
49 RAUSCHER  Andreas 1994 SV Sparkasse Köflach 06:20,50
50 HAMPEL  Stefan 1968 ATUS Knittelfeld 06:26,84
51 RESCH  Thomas 1993 SV Leoben 06:36,50
52 HIERZERBAUER  Kevin 1995 SV Kapfenberg 06:42,57
53 ZOTTER  David 1994 TUS Feldbach 06:44,16
54 RASINGER  Gerald 1991 ATUS Stadtwerke Judenburg 06:54,30
55 TSCHERNEGG  Philipp 1995 ATUS Graz 06:58,51
56 KRAPSCHA  Raphael 1994 SC Raiffeisen Mürzz. 07:05,20
57 GOLLMANN  Christian 1994 SC Raiffeisen Mürzz. 07:06,00
58 HUBMANN  Stefan 1994 ATUS Knittelfeld 07:10,00
59 MIKUSCH  Benjamin 1995 ATUS Graz 07:24,40
60 HERMANN   Marco 1994 ATUS Graz 07:30,00
61 TRIPOLT  Patrick 1995 ATUS Stadtwerke Judenburg 08:17,20
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Rang Name Jhg. Verein Zeit

1 ASCHAUER  Theresia 1996 AT Graz 05:58,74
2 HAMMERSCHMID  Serena 1997 ATUS Graz 06:00,80
3 FEISTRITZER   Viki 1996 TUS Feldbach 06:13,70
4 PRESSL  Tanja 1997 ATUS Voitsberg 06:13,97
5 FESSL  Mira 1996 ATUS Knittelfeld 06:19,35
6 SCHWARZENBACHER  Shirin 1997 SV Kapfenberg 06:27,50
7 ASCHAUER  Katharina 1996 AT Graz 06:42,50
8 RÖSSL  Katharina 1996 ATUS Voitsberg 06:44,35
9 HOPPER  Julia 1997 ATUS Graz 06:55,67
10 HOHL  Selina 1996 SV Sparkasse Köflach 07:00,11
11 WINDISCH  Mariella 1996 AT Graz 07:02,64
12 GRABNER  Lena 1997 AT Graz 07:11,22
13 DRÖSCHER  Christina 1998 ATUS Stadtwerke Judenburg 07:14,66
14 FERSTL  Elisabeth 1996 SV Leoben 07:14,85
15 FUCHS  Anna-Maria 1997 ATUS Stadtwerke Judenburg 07:14,91
16 VOLLERITSCH  Stefanie 1997 ATUS Knittelfeld 07:14,96
17 SHICKLE  Katharina 1997 SC Raiffeisen Mürzz. 07:22,35
18 EHLERS  Martina 1999 ATUS Graz 07:34,32
19 ADELMANN  Isabella 1996 SC Raiffeisen Mürzz. 07:43,94
20 GRINTSCHLER  Carmen 1999 ATUS Knittelfeld 07:51,93
21 PFEITER  Sarah-Maria 1999 SV Leoben 07:54,63

HANKIC  Lejla 1996 Wolfsberger SV 06:01,47

Bew. 1 :  400 m Kraul  weibliche Kinder ( 1996 und jünger)

Gastschwimmer   a.K.
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Rang Name Jhg. Verein Zeit

1 GRABNER  Patrick 1996 AT Graz 05:59,91
2 FLEISCHHACKER  Julian 1996 SV Leoben 06:12,98
3 OFENHEIMER  Andro 1997 AT Graz 06:17,28
4 PICHLER  August 1998 AT Graz 06:21,47
5 ANDREANAKIS  Damianos 1996 AT Graz 06:26,13
6 WALENTA  Kelvin 1997 AT Graz 06:27,18
7 HERCOG  Jan 1998 AT Graz 06:34,28
8 WEBER  Benjamin 1996 ATUS Graz 06:34,35
9 MILCHER  Marco 1997 ATUS Knittelfeld 06:38,13
10 EHLERS  Lukas 1997 ATUS Graz 06:40,94
11 HAMMERSCHMID  Melvin 2000 ATUS Graz 06:50,54
12 KRONHEIM  Lukas 1996 ATUS Graz 06:52,91
13 FESSL  Simon 1999 ATUS Knittelfeld 07:03,78
14 WEBER  Dominik 1996 ATUS Graz 07:06,73
15 SCHNEDL  Christopher 1999 ATUS Stadtwerke Judenburg 07:18,51
16 GÄRBER  Daniel 1997 SV Sparkasse Köflach 07:22,06
17 PEINTINGER  Moritz 1996 ATUS Graz 07:25,82
18 SCHRANZ  Maximilian 1996 ATUS Graz 07:37,91
19 CHAVES DIAZ  Sebastian 1998 USC Graz 07:47,35

PICHLER  Tobias 1996 ATUS Graz disqu.
MANDL  Konstantin 1997 AT Graz disqu.

Bew. 2 :  400 m Kraul  männl. Kinder ( 1996 und jünger)
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Lauf Bahn Name Jhg. Verein Zeit

1 SCHULHOFER  Alina 1995 ATUS Graz 04:53,32
2 CHAVES DIAZ  Eva 1995 USC Graz 04:56,06
3 PICHLER  Nicole 1995 AT Graz 05:09,41
4 GHARIBEH  Sarah 1994 AT Graz 05:15,94
5 WALENTA  Naomi 1995 AT Graz 05:24,41
6 DRAUCH  Susanne 1994 AT Graz 05:28,00
7 SHICKLE  Rebecca 1995 SC Raiffeisen Mürzz. 05:34,28
8 KUTSCHKA  Lena 1995 AT Graz 05:35,09
9 HÖLZL  Sonja 1994 SV Kapfenberg 05:38,78
10 PYCHA  Eva 1994 SC Raiffeisen Mürzz. 05:40,17
11 HAMMERL  Cindy 1995 ATUS Knittelfeld 05:40,85
12 OPRIS  Katherina 1994 AT Graz 05:40,94
13 MITTERHUMMER  Anna 1994 SV Sparkasse Köflach 05:44,03
14 LAMPL  Pamina 1994 AT Graz 05:44,68
15 SCHWARZENBACHER  Melissa 1995 SV Kapfenberg 05:45,93
16 REINBACHER  Anna 1994 SV Sparkasse Köflach 06:00,03
17 WILDING  Lissa 1994 SC Raiffeisen Mürzz. 06:01,68
18 SABITZER  Katherina 1994 ATUS Graz 06:04,75
19 HORN  Sabrina 1995 ATUS Knittelfeld 06:11,81
20 SCHÖNMAIER  Hannah 1994 AT Graz 06:14,85
21 HAMPEL  Hana 1994 ATUS Knittelfeld 06:17,85
22 DEXL  Pauline 1995 ATUS Graz 06:22,92
23 KIRCHMAIR  Lisa 1995 ATUS Knittelfeld 06:24,38
24 HOPPER  Anna 1995 ATUS Graz 06:27,66
25 TURNSCHEK  Sabrina 1995 ATUS Knittelfeld 06:32,78
26 HABERL  Tamara 1995 SV Leoben 06:37,70
27 SCHEUCHER  Michaela 1995 ATUS Knittelfeld 06:46,72

KERSCHENBAUER  Ines 1994 SC Raiffeisen Mürzz. disqu.

Bew. 3 :  400 m Kraul  weibliche Schüler  (Jhrg. 1994 /1995 )
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1 MANDL  Anna 1992 AT Graz 04:57,44
2 DICKER  Denise 1992 USC Graz 05:04,14
3 SCHÜTTBACHER  Sandra 1993 SC Raiffeisen Mürzz. 05:16,54
4 KOCHAUF  Sandra 1993 AT Graz 05:17,73
5 HORN  Carmen 1992 ATUS Knittelfeld 05:25,13
6 SPANRING  Tina 1993 ASC Trieben 05:39,71
7 GABERSCIK  Carmen 1992 ATUS Knittelfeld 05:40,00
8 DEXL  Viktoria 1993 ATUS Graz 05:47,86
9 TOMANI  Martina 1993 ASC Trieben 05:47,91
10 GRATZER  Melanie 1993 ATUS Knittelfeld 06:10,87
11 TROLP  Elisabeth 1993 SV Sparkasse Köflach 06:15,28
12 KOHLHOFER  Julia 1992 ATUS Graz 06:24,25

1 ABSENGER  Carina 1990 USC Graz 04:43,75
2 KRATZ  Daniela 1990 USC Graz 04:52,47
3 MITTERBACHER  Stefanie 1991 ATUS Knittelfeld 04:58,94
4 DUNKL  Viktoria 1991 ATUS Graz 05:04,44
5 RAIMANN  Denise 1990 SV Sparkasse Köflach 05:23,56
6 TROGBACHER  Sophie 1989 ATUS Graz 05:27,03
7 WLASAK  Julia 1990 ATUS Graz 05:44,18

1 HALBREINER  Uschi 1991 Wolfsberger SV 04:26,50
2 WINZERL  Lena 1995 Wolfsberger SV 05:49,91
3 PODGORSEK  Carola 1995 Wolfsberger SV 06:01,18

Gastschwimmer  a.K.:

Bew. 3 a:  400 m Kraul  weibliche Jugend  (Jhrg. 1992 /1993 )

Bew. 3 b:  400 m Kraul  Damen
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Name Jhg. Verein Zeit

1 SCHERÜBL  Christian 1994 ATUS Graz 04:32,91
2 UNGER  Dominik 1995 TUS Feldbach 05:19,78
3 MITTERHUMMER  Sebastian 1993 SV Sparkasse Köflach 05:19,97
4 ROBIDA  Julian 1995 SV Sparkasse Köflach 05:21,28
5 GABERSCIK  Manuel 1994 ATUS Knittelfeld 05:25,91
6 HAMMERL  Nico 1994 ATUS Knittelfeld 05:28,34
7 RAUSCHER  Andreas 1994 SV Sparkasse Köflach 05:40,59
8 AMHOFER  Luca 1994 SV Kapfenberg 05:41,66
9 WALLNER  Max 1994 TUS Feldbach 05:46,00
10 BRANOVIC  Teo 1994 SC Raiffeisen Mürzz. 05:46,78
11 GOLLMANN  Christian 1994 SC Raiffeisen Mürzz. 05:51,01
12 KRAPSCHA  Raphael 1994 SC Raiffeisen Mürzz. 05:53,12
13 STREITMAYER   Andreas 1994 SV Leoben 05:55,28
14 HEINRICH  Dominik 1994 SV Kapfenberg 06:02,22
15 KALTENEGGER  Thomas 1995 ATUS Knittelfeld 06:07,97
16 RECHBERGER  Julian 1995 ATUS Knittelfeld 06:08,00
17 BISCHOF  Gregor 1994 ATUS Knittelfeld 06:08,86
18 HIERZERBAUER  Kevin 1995 SV Kapfenberg 06:29,90
19 HUBMANN  Stefan 1994 ATUS Knittelfeld 06:31,50
20 TRIPOLT  Patrick 1995 ATUS Stadtwerke Judenburg 06:36,19
21 TSCHERNEGG  Philipp 1995 ATUS Graz 06:41,18
22 HERMANN   Marco 1994 ATUS Graz 06:43,85
23 MIKUSCH  Benjamin 1995 ATUS Graz 06:44,09

1 SCHERÜBL  Markus 1992 ATUS Graz 04:24,72
2 EISENBERGER  Gottfried 1993 ATUS Graz 04:32,00
3 AMHOFER  Micha 1992 SV Kapfenberg 04:49,51
4 MANDL  Nikolaus 1993 AT Graz 05:01,42
5 ANDRIANAKIS  Alexander 1992 USC Graz 05:04,39
6 MAYERHOFER  Hannes 1993 ATUS Graz 05:09,25
7 SCHULZ  Martin 1992 ATUS Graz 05:13,75
8 SEMLITSCH  Dominic 1993 SC Raiffeisen Mürzz. 05:14,00
9 RUDMANN  David 1993 TUS Feldbach 05:18,18
10 POSCH  Patrick 1992 SV Kapfenberg 05:22,20
11 MOSER  Bernd 1992 ATUS Knittelfeld 05:22,44
12 GRINTSCHLER  Mario 1993 ATUS Knittelfeld 05:28,97
13 ADELMANN  Stefan 1992 SC Raiffeisen Mürzz. 05:29,09
14 KALTENEGGER  Lucas 1992 ATUS Knittelfeld 05:38,30

Bew. 4 :  400 m Kraul  männliche Schüler (Jhg. 1994 / 1995 ) 

Bew. 4a :  400 m Kraul  männliche Jugend (Jhg. 1992 / 1993 ) 
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1 SPITZER  Martin 1985 USC Graz 04:12,59
2 SCHWEINZER  Matthias 1990 ATUS Graz 04:15,19
3 VASARI  Ivan 1981 USC Graz 04:32,91
4 ANDRIANAKIS  Philippe 1989 USC Graz 04:33,37
5 KALTENEGGER  Konstantin 1991 AT Graz 04:34,59
6 PILHATSCH  Daniel 1991 AT Graz 04:35,82
7 FESSL  Martin 1991 ATUS Graz 04:43,18
8 EGGER  Harald 1991 ATUS Graz 04:43,44
9 HOHL  Johann 1971 SV Sparkasse Köflach 04:47,41
10 STROUF  Mathias 1991 SV Kapfenberg 04:49,82
11 TOMANI  Christian 1991 ASC Trieben 04:53,28
12 STROUF  Sebastian 1991 SV Kapfenberg 04:57,02
13 EDER  Matthias 1981 SV Leoben 05:06,63
14 PICHLERITSCH  Alexander 1975 ATUS Knittelfeld 05:09,78
15 RASINGER  Gerald 1991 ATUS Stadtwerke Judenburg 05:43,18
16 HAMPEL  Stefan 1968 ATUS Knittelfeld 06:23,13

1 DOKTER  Erwin 1983 Gastschwimmer Wörthersee 04:30,72
2 PREIML  Andreas 1992 Wolfsberger SV 04:36,87
3 ROSENKRANZ  Thomas 1993 Wolfsberger SV 05:00,91
4 VOITOVS  Artjoms 1987 Gastschwimmer Kapfenberg 05:22,07
5 KRASCHOWITZ  Franz 1993 Wolfsberger SV 05:36,00
6 KIENZL  Daniel 1994 Wolfsberger SV 05:46,59

Gastschwimmer  a.K.:

Bew. 4b :  400 m Kraul  Herren
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